
   

 Latest Standing for (name) ______________________________ 

Points Earned 

 

 

            Add+ 

           Equals = 

 

Points = Camp Discount 

 Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels. 

 

50 
$20 

100 
$30 

150 
$35 

200 
$40 

300 
FREE 
CAMP 

450 
$40 

600 
$40 

750 
$40 

+150 
$40 

 

 

Please Note: 

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn 

the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts 

cannot be combined (ex. $30 can’t be combined with $35 for $65…). 

 

Discounts are only awarded if you ask to use them.  

When registering, let  know what discount you have earned. 

 

Discounts available 
as of May 

Discount Earned by 
________ (date) 

Additional points 
needed 

 
The last discount 
used was  
 
$______ for  
 
_______ points  
 

 
My current points 
have earned me 
 
$___________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 
I need ______ more 
points to receive a  
 
$ _________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

                          

   

  Latest Standing for (name) ______________________________ 

Points Earned 

 

 

           Add+ 

          Equals = 

 

Points = Camp Discount 

 Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels. 

 

50 
$20 

100 
$30 

150 
$35 

200 
$40 

300 
FREE 
CAMP 

450 
$40 

600 
$40 

750 
$40 

+150 
$40 

 

 

Please Note: 

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn 

the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts 

cannot be combined (ex. $30 can’t be combined with $35 for $65…). 

 

Discounts are only awarded if you ask to use them.  

When registering, let  know what discount you have earned. 

 

Discounts available 
as of May 

Discount Earned by 
________ (date) 

Additional points 
needed 

 
The last discount 
used was  
 
$______ for  
 
_______ points  
 

 
My current points 
have earned me 
 
$___________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 
I need ______ more 
points to receive a  
 
$ _________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Points earned from previous years in Bible 

Adventure. 

Points earned this year in Bible Adventure. 

Total camp Points available for use. 

Points earned from previous years in Bible 

Adventure. 

Points earned this year in Bible Adventure. 

Total camp Points available for use. 



                               

   

 Latest Standing for (name) ______________________________ 

Points Earned 

 

 

            Add+ 

           Equals = 

 

Points = Camp Discount 

 Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels. 

 

50 
$20 

100 
$30 

150 
$35 

200 
$40 

300 
FREE 
CAMP 

450 
$40 

600 
$40 

750 
$40 

+150 
$40 

 

 

Please Note: 

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn 

the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts 

cannot be combined (ex. $30 can’t be combined with $35 for $65…). 

 

Discounts are only awarded if you ask to use them.  

When registering, let  know what discount you have earned. 

 

Discounts available 
as of May 

Discount Earned by  
__________ (date) 

Additional points 
needed 

 
The last discount 
used was  
 
$______ for  
 
_______ points  
 

 
My current points 
have earned me 
 
$___________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 
I need ______ more 
points to receive a  
 
$ _________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

                                                    

   

  Latest Standing for (name) ______________________________ 

Points Earned 

 

 

           Add+ 

          Equals = 

 

Points = Camp Discount 

 Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels. 

 

50 
$20 

100 
$30 

150 
$35 

200 
$40 

300 
FREE 
CAMP 

450 
$40 

600 
$40 

750 
$40 

+150 
$40 

 

 

Please Note: 

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn 

the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts 

cannot be combined (ex. $30 can’t be combined with $35 for $65…). 

 

Discounts are only awarded if you ask to use them.  

When registering, let  know what discount you have earned. 

 

Discounts available 
as of May 

Discount Earned by  
_________  (date) 

Additional points 
needed 

 
The last discount 
used was  
 
$______ for  
 
_______ points  
 

 
My current points 
have earned me 
 
$___________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 
I need ______ more 
points to receive a  
 
$ _________ 
 
toward a camp 
event. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Points earned from previous years in Bible 

Adventure. 

Points earned this year in Bible Adventure. 

Total camp Points available for use. 

Points earned from previous years in Bible 

Adventure/CIA. 

Points earned this year in CIA. 

Total camp Points available for use. 


