

## Joy El Bible Adventure



## Joy El Bible Adventure

			Latest Standing for (name)				
	Points Earned	Points Earned					
	Points earned from previous years in Bible Adventure.		Points earned from previous years in Bible Adventure.				
Add+	Points earned this year in Bible Adventure.	Add+	Points earned this year in Bible Adventure.				
Equals =	Total camp Points available for use.	Equals =	Total camp Points available for use.				

### **Points = Camp Discount**

Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels.

Γ	50	100	150	200	300	450	600	750	+150
	\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40	FREE	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
					CAMP				

### **Please Note:**

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts cannot be combined (ex. \$30 can't be combined with \$35 for \$65...).

Discounts are only awarded **if you ask to use them**. When registering, let **Joy El** know what discount you have earned.

Discounts available as of May	Discount Earned by (date)	Additional points needed		
The last discount used was	My current points have earned me	I need more points to receive a		
\$ for	\$	\$		
points	toward a camp event.	toward a camp event.		

### **Points = Camp Discount**

Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels.

50	100	150	200	300	450	600	750	+150
\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40	FREE	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
				CAMP				

### **Please Note:**

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts cannot be combined (ex. \$30 can't be combined with \$35 for \$65...).

Discounts are only awarded **if you ask to use them**. When registering, let **Joy El** know what discount you have earned.

Discounts available as of May	Discount Earned by (date)	Additional points needed		
The last discount used was	My current points have earned me	I need more points to receive a		
\$ for	\$	\$		
points	toward a camp event.	toward a camp event.		



# Joy El Bible Adventure



## Joy El CIA

oints Earned	Points Earned				
·		Points earned from previous years in Bible Adventure/CIA.			
s earned this year in Bible Adventure.	Add+	Points earned this year in CIA.			
camp Points available for use.	Equals =	Total camp Points available for use.			
	es earned from previous years in Bible nture. Es earned this year in Bible Adventure.  camp Points available for use.	nture.  s earned this year in Bible Adventure.  Add+			

### **Points = Camp Discount**

Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels.

50	100	150	200	300	450	600	750	+150
\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40	FREE	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
				CAMP				

#### **Please Note:**

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts cannot be combined (ex. \$30 can't be combined with \$35 for \$65...).

Discounts are only awarded **if you ask to use them**. When registering, let **Joy** El know what discount you have earned.

Discounts available as of May	Discount Earned by (date)	Additional points needed		
The last discount used was	My current points have earned me	I need more points to receive a		
\$ for	\$	\$		
points	toward a camp event.	toward a camp event.		

### **Points = Camp Discount**

Discounts for camp events are awarded at the following point levels.

50	100	150	200	300	450	600	750	+150
\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40	FREE	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
				CAMP				

### **Please Note:**

After a discount is used, the next award level must be achieved to earn the next discount. Only one discount may be used per year. Discounts cannot be combined (ex. \$30 can't be combined with \$35 for \$65...).

Discounts are only awarded **if you ask to use them**. When registering, let **Joy El** know what discount you have earned.

Discounts available as of May	Discount Earned by (date)	Additional points needed		
The last discount used was	My current points have earned me	I need more points to receive a		
\$ for	\$	\$		
points	toward a camp event.	toward a camp event.		